
Etat prévisionnel au 31 mai 2011 des berceaux 
 
 
EDUCATION  
30 -  LYC ALBERT EINSTEIN BAGNOLS SUR CEZE 

LYC GENEVIEVE DE GAULLE-ANTHONIOZ MILHAUD 
CLG DU MONT DUPLAN NIMES 
CLG JEAN ROSTAND NIMES 
LP D'ART GEORGES GUYNEMER UZES 
LYC JEAN VILAR VILLENEUVE AVIGNON 

34 - LYC HENRI IV BEZIERS 
CLG LES PINS CASTRIES 
LYC JOFFRE MONTPELLIER 
LYC GEORGES CLEMENCEAU MONTPELLIER 
CLG FREDERIC MISTRAL PEROLS 
LYC JEAN MOULIN PEZENAS 

66 -  CLG J S PONS PERPIGNAN 
LP CHARLES BLANC PERPIGNAN 
CLG ALBERT CAMUS PERPIGNAN 

 
DOCUMENTATION 
34 - LYC GEORGES POMPIDOU CASTELNAU LE LEZ  

CLG VINCENT BADIE MONTARNAUD  
 
LETTRES CLASSIQUES  
11 - CLG JULES FERRY NARBONNE  
30 -  CLG JEAN VILAR ST GILLES  
34 - CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND CLAPIERS  

LYC JOFFRE MONTPELLIER  
CLG JEU DE MAIL MONTPELLIER  

 
LETTRES MODERNES 
11 - CLG DE L'ALARIC CAPENDU 

CLG JULES FERRY NARBONNE  
30 - CLG CALVISSON  

LYC GENEVIEVE DE GAULLE-ANTHONIOZ MILHAUD  
LYC PHILIPPE LAMOUR NIMES  
CLG JULES VERNE NIMES  
CLG GEORGE VILLE PONT ST ESPRIT  
CLG JEAN VILAR ST GILLES  
CLG JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS SALINDRES  
CLG LOU REDOUNET UZES  
CLG LA VALLEE VERTE VAUVERT  

34 - LYC AUGUSTE LOUBATIERES AGDE  
CLG LE BERANGE BAILLARGUES  
CLG VICTOR HUGO BESSAN  
CLG RAY CHARLES FABREGUES  
CLG LO TRENTANEL GIGNAC  
CLG PIERRE MENDES FRANCE JACOU  
LYC JOSEPH VALLOT LODEVE  
LYC JEAN MERMOZ MONTPELLIER  
CLG CROIX D ARGENT MONTPELLIER  
CLG LE CEDRE MURVIEL LES BEZIERS  
CLG VIA DOMITIA POUSSAN  
CLG FRANCOIS VILLON ST GELY DU FESC  
CLG ALFRED CROUZET SERVIAN  
LYC IRENE ET FREDERIC JOLIOT CURIE SETE  
CLG VICTOR HUGO SETE  

66 -  CLG PABLO CASALS CABESTANY  
CLG JEAN AMADE CERET  
LYC DEODAT DE SEVERAC CERET  
CLG PIERRE FOUCHE ILLE SUR TET  
LYC JEAN LURCAT PERPIGNAN  
LYC ARISTIDE MAILLOL PERPIGNAN  
CLG LE RIBERAL ST ESTEVE 
CLG PIERRE MORETO THUIR  
CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND TOULOUGES  

 
ANGLAIS  
11 - CLG JOSEPH ANGLADE LEZIGNAN CORBIERES  

LYC DENIS DIDEROT NARBONNE  
CLG DES CORBIERES MARITIMES SIGEAN  
CLG GASTON BONHEUR TREBES  

30 -  CLG IRENE JOLIOT-CURIE AIGUES MORTES  
CLG HENRI PITOT ARAMON  
CLG BERNARD DE VENTADOUR BAGNOLS SUR CEZE  
CLG LA GARDONNENQUE BRIGNON  
LYC GENEVIEVE DE GAULLE-ANTHONIOZ MILHAUD  
CLG CAPOUCHINE NIMES  
CLG GEORGE VILLE PONT ST ESPRIT  

34 - CLG RAY CHARLES FABREGUES  
CLG JEAN JAURES MEZE  
CLG FREDERIC MISTRAL PEROLS  
CLG FRANCOIS VILLON ST GELY DU FESC  

66 - CLG JOFFRE RIVESALTES  
 



ESPAGNOL  
11 - LYC JEAN DURAND CASTELNAUDARY  

CLG JOSEPH ANGLADE LEZIGNAN CORBIERES  
LYC JACQUES RUFFIE LIMOUX  
CLG GASTON BONHEUR TREBES  

30 - LYC CHARLES GIDE UZES  
34 - LYC AUGUSTE LOUBATIERES AGDE  

LYC LOUIS FEUILLADE LUNEL  
CLG CLEMENCEAU MONTPELLIER  

66 - CLG PABLO CASALS CABESTANY  
LYC ROSA LUXEMBURG CANET EN ROUSSILLON  
CLG JEAN MERMOZ ST LAURENT DE LA SALANQUE  

 
CATALAN ESPAGNOL  
66 - CLG PIERRE FOUCHE ILLE SUR TET  
 
HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE  
30 - CLG IRENE JOLIOT-CURIE AIGUES MORTES  

CLG LES FONTAINES BOUILLARGUES  
CLG LOU CASTELLAS MARGUERITTES  
LYC PHILIPPE LAMOUR NIMES  
CLG LA VALLEE VERTE VAUVERT  

34 - CLG PAUL-EMILE VICTOR AGDE  
CLG PIERRE MENDES FRANCE JACOU  
CLG DE LA VOIE DOMITIENNE LE CRES  

66 - CLG DES ALBERES ARGELES SUR MER  
LYC ARISTIDE MAILLOL PERPIGNAN 
LYC CHARLES RENOUVIER PRADES  
CLG JOFFRE RIVESALTES  

 
SCIENCES ECONOMIQUES ET SOCIALES  
11 - LYC JEAN DURAND CASTELNAUDARY  
34 - LYC JOFFRE MONTPELLIER  

LYC JEAN MONNET MONTPELLIER  
66 - LYC ARISTIDE MAILLOL PERPIGNAN 
 
MATHEMATIQUES  
11 - LYC JULES FIL CARCASSONNE  

CLG ALAIN CARCASSONNE  
CLG JULES VERNE CARCASSONNE  
CLG JOSEPH ANGLADE LEZIGNAN CORBIERES  
CLG JULES FERRY NARBONNE  

30 - CLG ALPHONSE DAUDET ALES  
CLG GERARD PHILIPE BAGNOLS SUR CEZE  
CLG CALVISSON  
LYC ALPHONSE DAUDET NIMES  
LYC ERNEST HEMINGWAY NIMES  
CLG PAUL VALERY ROQUEMAURE  
CLG JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS SALINDRES  
LYC CHARLES GIDE UZES  
CLG VERGEZE  

34 - CLG LE BERANGE BAILLARGUES  
CLG VICTOR HUGO BESSAN  
LYC HENRI IV BEZIERS  
CLG LA DULLAGUE BEZIERS  
CLG LUCIE AUBRAC BEZIERS  
LYC RENE GOSSE CLERMONT L HERAULT  
CLG FREDERIC MISTRAL LUNEL  
LYC VICTOR HUGO LUNEL  
CLG ROGER CONTREPAS MARSILLARGUES  
CLG VINCENT BADIE MONTARNAUD  
LYC JEAN MERMOZ MONTPELLIER  
CLG JOFFRE MONTPELLIER  
CLG JEAN BENE PEZENAS  
CLG FREDERIC MISTRAL PEROLS  
CLG MARIE CURIE PIGNAN  
CLG VIA DOMITIA POUSSAN  
CLG PIC ST LOUP ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE  
CLG FRANCOIS VILLON ST GELY DU FESC  
CLG ALFRED CROUZET SERVIAN  
CLG DES SALINS VILLENEUVE LES MAGUELONE  

66 - LYC ROSA LUXEMBURG CANET EN ROUSSILLON  
CLG PAUL LANGEVIN ELNE  
LYC PABLO PICASSO PERPIGNAN  
CLG LA GARRIGOLE PERPIGNAN  
CLG SAINT-EXUPERY PERPIGNAN  
CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND TOULOUGES  

 
TECHNOLOGIE  
11 - CLG JULES VERNE CARCASSONNE  
30 - CLG DENIS DIDEROT ALES  

CLG BERNARD DE VENTADOUR BAGNOLS SUR CEZE  
CLG LOU REDOUNET UZES  

34 - CLG LE BERANGE BAILLARGUES  
CLG PAUL VALERY SETE  

66 - CLG JEAN ROUS PIA  



SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES 
11 - LYC PAUL SABATIER CARCASSONNE  

LYC DENIS DIDEROT NARBONNE  
CLG MARCELIN ALBERT ST NAZAIRE D AUDE  

30 - LYC ALPHONSE DAUDET NIMES  
LYC DHUODA NIMES  
LYC CHARLES GIDE UZES  
LYC JEAN VILAR VILLENEUVE AVIGNON  

34 - CLG FERDINAND FABRE BEDARIEUX  
CLG FREDERIC BAZILLE CASTELNAU LE LEZ  
CLG PAUL DARDE LODEVE  
LYC VICTOR HUGO LUNEL  
LYC JOFFRE MONTPELLIER  
LYC JEAN MERMOZ MONTPELLIER  
CLG FREDERIC MISTRAL PEROLS  
CLG MARIE CURIE PIGNAN  
LYC PAUL VALERY SETE  

 
SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE  
11 - LYC PAUL SABATIER CARCASSONNE  

LYC DOCTEUR LACROIX NARBONNE  
30 - LYC ALBERT EINSTEIN BAGNOLS SUR CEZE  

LYC JEAN VILAR VILLENEUVE AVIGNON  
34 - LYC HENRI IV BEZIERS  

CLG LOUISE MICHEL GANGES  
LYC VICTOR HUGO LUNEL  
CLG ARTHUR RIMBAUD MONTPELLIER  
LYC JEAN JAURES ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE  
CLG ALAIN SAVARY ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS  

 
EDUCATION MUSICALE  
11 - CLG VARSOVIE CARCASSONNE  
30 - CLG DU MONT DUPLAN NIMES  

CLG GASTON DOUMERGUE SOMMIERES  
66 - CLG PIERRE MORETO THUIR  
 
ARTS PLASTIQUES  
11 - CLG SAINT-EXUPERY BRAM  
30 - CLG LA GARDONNENQUE BRIGNON  

CLG CAPOUCHINE NIMES  
CLG JEAN ROSTAND NIMES  

34 - CLG LOUISE MICHEL GANGES  
CLG LO TRENTANEL GIGNAC  
CLG VICTOR HUGO SETE  

66 - CLG LE RIBERAL ST ESTEVE  
CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND TOULOUGES  

 
EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE 
11 - CLG LE BASTION CARCASSONNE  
30 - CLG IRENE JOLIOT-CURIE AIGUES MORTES  

CLG FLORIAN ANDUZE  
CLG ANTOINE BIGOT NIMES  
CLG JEAN ROSTAND NIMES  
CLG JEAN-LOUIS TRINTIGNANT UZES  
CLG LA VALLEE VERTE VAUVERT  

34 - CLG LE BERANGE BAILLARGUES  
LYC HENRI IV BEZIERS  
CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND CLAPIERS  
CLG SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR FRONTIGNAN  
CLG LO TRENTANEL GIGNAC  
LP PIERRE MENDES FRANCE MONTPELLIER  
CLG MARIE CURIE PIGNAN  
CLG FRANCOISE GIROUD VENDRES  

66 - CLG DES ALBERES ARGELES SUR MER  
CLG JULES VERNE LE SOLER  
CLG DE LA COTE VERMEILLE PORT VENDRES  
CLG ALICE ET JEAN OLIBO ST CYPRIEN  
CLG JEAN MERMOZ ST LAURENT DE LA SALANQUE  

 
BIOCHIMIE MICRO BIO  
34 - LYC JEAN MERMOZ MONTPELLIER  
 
STMS  
11 - LYC JULES FIL CARCASSONNE  

 


